
Coaches:

Jay Shimel

LaFargeville
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 1, 2021 Wed Regular Season Alexandria 7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular Season Sackets Harbor 7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
34-64 L @ Copenhagen 7:00

PM
Copenhagen
Central School L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ South Lewis 7:30
PM

South Lewis HS
Gymnasium L

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season Thousand Islands 7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Belleville
Henderson

7:30
PM

Belleville
Henderson
Gym

L

Jan 7, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Sandy Creek 7:30
PM

Sandy Creek
MS/HS Gym L

Jan 14, 2022 Fri
Regular Season
(Coaches vs Cancer
)

@ Alexandria 7:30
PM

Alexandria
School L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season Belleville
Henderson

7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Sackets Harbor 7:30
PM

SHCS
Gymnasium L

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season Lyme 7:30
PM

9:00
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular Season Beaver River 7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
24-37 L Copenhagen 7:30

PM
Lafargeville
School L

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Regular Season Immaculate Heart
Central, Watertown

6:00
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Lyme 7:00
PM Lyme School L

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Regular Season Belleville
Henderson

5:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Post-Season @ Belleville
Henderson

7:30
PM

Belleville
Henderson
Gym

L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular Season Alexandria 7:00
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Feb 17, 2022 Thu Post-Season McGraw 6:45
PM

Lafargeville
School NL
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